FC BAYERN MUNICH VS FC HEIDENHEIM 1846

BUNDESLIGA GERMANY MUNICH

Alllanz Arena

Munchen, Germany
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Zone Price by PAX/TICKET

€565.50/pax
$633.36/pax

€615.50/pax
$689.36/pax

€803.00/pax
$899.36/pax

Download date: 10/27/2025
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